©COoO~NOOOPRWN -

22
23

Holmes and Sons Inspection Sheet

Additional Charges apply to skid plates/covers, full floating axles and some air filters

Oil Filter Lube:
Service 1:
(Approx 30 Min)

Under hood

Brake Fluid Level

Brake Fluid Condition
Washer Fluid Level
Antifreeze Rated to
Antifreeze Level
Antifreeze Condition

Rad Condition

Hoses

Clutch Fluid
Transmission Fluid Level
Transmission Fluid Condition
Fluid Leaks

Power Steering Condition
Power Steering Level
Belts

Air Filter*

Lights

Driving Running Lights
Wipers

Tire Pressure

Tire Condition

Tire Rotation Needed
Dash Service Lights

BG Services

Brake 50K

Cooling 50K
Differential 50K

Fuel System 25K
Engine Oil 16K
Engine Oil+ 16K
Performance Oil 16K
Power Steering 50K
Transmission 50K
Transfer Case 50K

Current Mileage

Labour only, parts extra $19.60
Includes OFL, parts extra. $36.26
Recommended every 5,000 City Km's or 6,000 Hwy km's

*Additional charges may apply for some vehicles

Left Right Rear

LF

RF

RR

LR

Next Service Mileage




24
25
26
27
28

29
30

31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43-46
47-50
51-55
56-60
61
62

Holmes and Sons Inspection Sheet

Brake Hoses

Cables

Service 2: Includes service 1, parts extra $58.80
(Approx 45 Min) Recommended every 12,000 Km's.
In Cabin Filter* * Additional Charges may apply
Anti Freeze PH
Battery Spec Measured
Charging Start Charge
Tire Depth
Left Front
Right Front
Right Rear
Left Rear]
Rear Front
Differential Fluid |
Transfer Case Fluid
Misc
CV Boots Front LO LI RO RI
CV Boots Rear LO LI RO RI
U joints
Exhaust
Service 3 Includes service 2 parts extra $112.70
(Approx 90 Min) Recommended every 24,000km or 12 months
Suspension/Steering
Tie Rods LO LI RO RI
Ball Joints LU LL RU RL
Wheel Bearings LF RF LR RR
Struts/Shocks LF RF LR RR
Springs LF RF LR RR
Sway Bar Links LF RF LR RR
Steering Linkages
Idler Arm
Brakes Pads/Shoes Caliper/Wheel Cyl Rotors/Drums
Left Front
Right Front
Right Rear
Left Rear

Rotate Tires (No Charge)*

* Resetting TPMS additional Charge

Road Test

October 28, 2020




	Sheet1

