Holmes and Sons Inspection Sheet

\$19.60

Additional Charges apply to skid plates/covers, full floating axles and some air filters

Labour only, parts extra

Oil Filter Lube:

	Service 1: (Approx 30 Min)	Includes OFL, parts extra. \$36.26 Recommended every 5,000 City Km's or 6,000 Hwy km's						
	Under hood							
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Brake Fluid Level Brake Fluid Condition Washer Fluid Level Antifreeze Rated to Antifreeze Level Antifreeze Condition Rad Condition Hoses Clutch Fluid Transmission Fluid Level Transmission Fluid Condition Fluid Leaks							
13 14	Power Steering Condition Power Steering Level							
15 16	Belts Air Filter*	*Additional charges may apply for some vehicles						
17	Lights	/ tuditional onal goo may apply for come volicios						
18 19 20	Driving Running Lights Wipers Tire Pressure	Left Right Rear						
21	Tire Condition	LF RF						
		RR						
		LR						
22 23	Tire Rotation Needed Dash Service Lights							
	BG Services	Next Service Mileage						
	Brake 50K Cooling 50K Differential 50K Fuel System 25K Engine Oil 16K Engine Oil+ 16K Performance Oil 16K Power Steering 50K Transmission 50K Transfer Case 50K	Next Service Milleage						
	Current Mileage							

Holmes and Sons Inspection Sheet

	Service 2: (Approx 45 Min)	Includes service 1, parts extra Recommended every 12,000 Km's.			\$58.80			
24 25 26 27 28	In Cabin Filter* Anti Freeze PH Battery Charging Tire Depth Left Front Right Front Right Rear Left Rear		* Additional (Charges may] M	easured Charge		
00	D''' '' I E L' I	Rear	Fro	ont	1			
29 30	Differential Fluid Transfer Case Fluid				J			
31 32 33 34	Misc CV Boots Front CV Boots Rear U joints Exhaust		LO LO	LI LI	RO RO	RI RI		
	Service 3 (Approx 90 Min)	Includes service Recommended		3112.70				
35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42	Suspension/Steering Tie Rods Ball Joints Wheel Bearings Struts/Shocks Springs Sway Bar Links Steering Linkages Idler Arm		LO LU LF LF LF	LI LL RF RF RF	RO RU LR LR LR LR	RI RL RR RR RR RR		
13 16	Brakes Left Front	Pads/Shoes	Pads/Shoes Caliper/Wheel Cyl		Rotors/Drums		Brake Hoses	Cables
47-50	Right Front Right Rear							
	Left Rear Rotate Tires (No Charge)*	¥	* Resetting TPMS additional Char					
	\ - J/		J .			_		

October 28, 2020

Road Test

62